General information about company

Scrip code 540678

NSE Symbol COCHINSHIP
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE704P01017

Name of the company

Cochin Shipyard Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public shareholder Non Promo.t er- Non
Group Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?




5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No No No No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Partly | No. Of as a % of total | securities (IX)
. Total nos.
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully |[paid- | shares shares held | ©: of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category ’ paid up up underlying (calculated as g g
shareholder | shareholders ; . ; (VII) = Total
@ an) (I equity shares | equity | Depository (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, otal as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts e 1957) (VIII) Class % of
held (VI) (VD As a % of Class eg: X - Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 101952000 101952000 |75 101952000 101952000 |75
Group
(B) Public 167694 33984000 33984000 25 33984000 33984000 25
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 167695 135936000 135936000 | 100 135936000 135936000 | 100







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total total no. of } }
Category & 0O artly shares otal nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held Total
Name of the . underlying (calculated %
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = asa o
Shareholders .| Depository as per £
(IID) shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ Y
D Receipts SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total
aIv) shares VD) (VD) 1957) (VIII) ) Total °
held X eg:y Voting
As a % of e
V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Central
(b) gtz‘t’:mmem/ 1 101952000 101952000 | 75 101952000 101952000 | 75
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 101952000 101952000 | 75 101952000 101952000 | 75
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 1 101952000 101952000 | 75 101952000 101952000 | 75
Group (A)=(A)(D+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 10 13675194 13675194 |10.06 13675194 13675194 |10.06
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 34000 34000 0.03 34000 34000 0.03

Funds




4314368

157898

1186049

9756665

4314368

798328

1186049

9756665

798328

4193630

4193630




C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 167695 135936000 135936000 | 100 135936000 135936000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 167695 135936000 135936000 | 100 135936000 135936000 | 100
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares ? ‘17i> assuming ) Number of Locked in Shar;:ls ple.dged
No. Of Shares Under ying ull conversion of | (- (XII) or otherwise .
) . No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered Number of equity
Underlying . . - .
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XIII) shares held in
Sr. Outstanding . . .
convertible Outstandmg. securities and percentage of dematerialized
smeifes (00) Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share As a % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (a) of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(b) 75 101952000 | 100 101951700
Sub-Total (A)(1) 75 101952000 | 100 101951700
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 75 101952000 | 100 101951700
(A)=(A)D+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(a) 10.06 13675194




(c) 0.03 34000
(e) 3.17 4314368
(f) 0.87 1186049
Sub-Total (B)(1) 14.13 19209611
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 7.18 9756658
(a(ii)) 0.59 798328
(b) 0.02 25766
(e) 3.09 4193630
Sub-Total (B)(3) 10.87 14774382
Total Public Shareholding

25 33983993
(B)=B)(D)+B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 100 101952000 |75 135935693
Total (A+B+C ) 100 101952000 |75 135935693

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No. 1
Name of the . . .
il () The President of India Click here to go back
PAN (II) 7777799997, Total
No. of fully paid up | ;9570 101952000
equity shares held




101952000

101952000

101952000

101952000

75

101952000

101952000

75

75




101952000

101952000

100

101951700

100

101951700




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The shareholder is the President of India and PAN is not applicable

Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd. - A/C
Reliance Tax Saver (Elss) Fund

Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd. A/C Hdfc
Balanced Advantage Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAATRO0090B

AAATH1809A

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

7354353

3123819

10478172

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(VI)




7354353

3123819

10478172

7354353

7354353

3123819

3123819

10478172

10478172

541

23

7.71




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 5.41 2.3
percentage of diluted
share capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

7354353 3123819

10478172

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1

Name of the

il () Pinebridge Global Funds - Pinebridge India Equity Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABTA6001C

Total

No. of fully paid up | 2714549

2714549




2714549

2714549

2714549

2714549

2714549

2714549

2

2




2714549

2714549




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Foreign
Nationals

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor (Category -
I11)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

5943

3015

207

539

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

15997

30

483408

727314

1400

458015

2507466

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

15997

30

483408

727314

1400

458015

2507466

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per

0.01

0.36

0.54

0.34

1.84




483408 727314 1400 458015 2507466

483408 727314 1400 458015 2507466

0.36 0.54 0.34 1.84




483408

727314

458015

2507466

Click here to go back

Total

9715

4193630




4193630

4193630

4193630

3.09




4193630




