General information about company	
Scrip code	540678
NSE Symbol	COCHINSHIP
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE704P01017
Name of the company	Cochin Shipyard Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	claration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No

5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

			Table I - S	ummar	y Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
			X 66.11	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Vesecurities (IX		ghts held in eac	h class of
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting	(XIV) R	Rights	
(I)	(II)	(III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	101952000			101952000	75	101952000		101952000	75
(B)	Public	167694	33984000			33984000	25	33984000		33984000	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	167695	135936000			135936000	100	135936000		135936000	100

			Table I - Sur	mmary State	ment holding	of specified s	ecuritie	S			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Loshares (XII)	cked in	Share pledg other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75	101952000	100			101951700	
(B)	Public				25					33983993	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	101952000	75			135935693	

T	able II - State	ment showi	ng shareho	olding	pattern of	the Promo	oter and Pro	moter Gro	oup		
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of second		Rights held in IX)	n each
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	total no. of shares	No of Votin	ıg (XIV	) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing s	shareholding	pattern (	of the Promo	ter and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	101952000			101952000	75	101952000		101952000	75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	101952000			101952000	75	101952000		101952000	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	101952000			101952000	75	101952000		101952000	75
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding	pattern	of the Public	shareholder		<u>.                                      </u>	•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	10	13675194			13675194	10.06	13675194		13675194	10.06
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	34000			34000	0.03	34000		34000	0.03

(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	30	4314368		4314368	3.17	4314368	4314368	3.17
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	1186049		1186049	0.87	1186049	1186049	0.87
Sub-Total (B)(1)		50	19209611		19209611	14.13	19209611	19209611	14.13
(3)	Non-institutions	3							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	157898	9756665		9756665	7.18	9756665	9756665	7.18
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	798328		798328	0.59	798328	798328	0.59
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	11	25766		25766	0.02	25766	25766	0.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9715	4193630		4193630	3.09	4193630	4193630	3.09
Sub-Total (B)(3)		167644	14774389		14774389	10.87	14774389	14774389	10.87
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		167694	33984000		33984000	25	33984000	33984000	25

С	Table IV - Statement sho	wing shareholding pattern	of the Non Promoter- Non	n Public shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )	167695	135936000	135936000	100	135936000	135936000	100
Total (A+B+C)	167695	135936000	135936000	100	135936000	135936000	100

Tabl	e II - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of the Pro	moter and F	Promote	r Gro	up	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Lo shares (XII)	cked in	or oth	es pledged nerwise nbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sha	reholding pattern	of the Promoter and	l Promoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(b)				75	101952000	100			101951700
Sub-Total (A)(1)				75	101952000	100			101951700
(2)	Foreign		•			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				75	101952000	100			101951700
В	Table III - State	ment showing sh	areholding patterr	of the Public share	holder		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				10.06					13675194

(c)				0.03				34000
(e)				3.17				4314368
(f)				0.87				1186049
Sub-Total (B)(1)				14.13				19209611
(3)	Non-institutions							
(a(i))				7.18				9756658
(a(ii))				0.59				798328
(b)				0.02				25766
(e)				3.09				4193630
Sub-Total (B)(3)				10.87				14774382
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				25				33983993
C	Table IV - State	ment showing sha	areholding patterr	n of the Non Promot	er- Non Public	shareholde	er	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	101952000	75		135935693
Total (A+B+C)				100	101952000	75		135935693

	Central	Government/ State Government
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The President of India	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held	101952000	101952000

(IV)		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	101952000	101952000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	75
Number of Voting Rig	that held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	101952000	101952000
Class eg:y		
Total	101952000	101952000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares		

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	75
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)	
No. (a)	101952000	101952000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of Shares ple	edged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	101951700	101951700

Reason for not provide				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)		_	
Shareholder type				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The shareholder is the President of India and PAN is not applicable

	Mutual Funds						
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd A/C Reliance Tax Saver (Elss) Fund	Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd. A/C Hdfc Balanced Advantage Fund	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAATR0090B	AAATH1809A	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7354353	3123819	10478172				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							

	<u></u>	T	<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7354353	3123819	10478172	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.41	2.3	7.71	
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	7354353	3123819	10478172	_
Class eg:y				
Total	7354353	3123819	10478172	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.41	2.3	7.71	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		2.3	7.71
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7354353	3123819	10478172
Reason for not provid	ing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Foreign Portfolio Inves	tors	
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pinebridge Global Funds - Pinebridge India Equity Fund	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AABTA6001C	Total	
No. of fully paid up	2714549	2714549	

equity shares held (IV)		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2714549	2714549
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	2
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2714549	2714549
Class eg:y		
Total	2714549	2714549
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	2	
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2714549	2714549	
Reason for not provid	ing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Foreign Nationals	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	1	5943	3015	2	207	539
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15997	30	483408	727314	1400	458015	2507466
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	15997	30	483408	727314	1400	458015	2507466
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	0.01	0	0.36	0.54	0	0.34	1.84

SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of							
(A+B+C2)							
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	15997	30	483408	727314	1400	458015	2507466
Class eg:y							
Total	15997	30	483408	727314	1400	458015	2507466
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0	0.36	0.54	0	0.34	1.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As	0.01	0	0.36	0.54	0	0.34	1.84

a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15997	30	483408	727314	1400	458015	2507466
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9715	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4193630	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity		

shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4193630	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.09	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4193630	
Class eg:y		
Total	4193630	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.09	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	3.09	

% of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4193630	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		